Bihar Chapter

Name Place Designation | Membership No [Mobile No [Email ID

Sri. Laliteshwar Prasad Thakur Muzaffarpur Chairman F/E/02614 9934204324|Ipthakur38@gmail.com

Sri. Someshwar Kumar Patna Secretary A/E/03364 9835015428|someshk28@gmail.com

Sri. Satyajit Kumar Muzaffarpur Treasurer A/E/03034 9835218787 |satyajit62@gmail.com

Sri. Lalan Kumar Muzaffarpur Member A/E/04539 7903231351 |lalanp20@yahoo.com

Sri. Dhananjay Singh Patna Member F/E/06294 9939605932|singhdhananjay.1966 @gmail.com
Sri. Sanjay Kumar Patna Member A/E/04557 9835244564|sanjay.kumar014@gmail.com

Sri. Satyendranath Verma Gaya Member F/E/02081 9572276149|satyendra538@rediffmail.com
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Chhattisgarh Chapter

Name Place Designation | Membership No [MobileNo [EmaillD

Sri. Amit Kumar Shrivastava Raipur Chairman F/E/07023 9669070707{amitkshrivastava007@gmail.com
Md. Arif Rawani Raipur Secretary F/E/06951 942550751 7|rawani.raipur@gmail.com

Sri. Chandan Khare Raipur Treasurer AW/07342 9425148317|chandankhare@gmail.com

Sri. AtulyaJain Bhilai Member L/E/07381 9826113554|atulya.jain@yahoo.in

Sri. A B Patro Bilaspur Member F/E/03202 9752039484|achitaranjan@gmail.com

Sri. P S Gandhi Korba Member F/E/05514 9425224588 psgandhi68@gmail.com

Sri. Tushar Chouhan Raigarh Member F/E/04081 9826501341 tusharchauhan35@gmail.com
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Jharkhand Chapter

Name Place Designation | Membership No [Mobile No |Email ID

Sri. Satish Prasad Bokaro Chairman F/E/06272 7903043706| maachinmastika@gmail.com

Sri. Shankar Kumar Singh Ranchi Secretary F/E/06318 9431176646|shankarkrsingh2001@gmail.com

Sri. Anil Kumar Bazaz Ranchi Joint F/E/07398 9835339907|anil.bazaz10@gmail.com
Secretary

Sri. Anirudh Kumar Dhurwa Treasurer F/E/06316 9431297852|go2k _anirudh@yahoo.co.in

Sri. Lalit Kumar Singh Ranchi Member F/E/06315 9431169728|lksranchi@yahoo.co.in

Sri. Bishal Kumar Ramgarh Member F/E/08597 9431174832 bishal_kum@rediffmail.com
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Odisha Chapter

Name Place Designation | Membership No [Mobile No [Email ID
BIBHUDUTTAROY BHUBANESWAR  |CHAIRMAN F/E/03976 9437287894  |bibhudutta.roy@rediffmail.com
SAROJKUMAR PANDA CUTTACK VCE F/E/04107 9437023553 | milusaroj@gmail.com

CHAIRMAN
MANORANJAN LENKA CUTTACK SECRETARY F/E/04189 9437035371  |lenka_mr@hotmail.com
SAROJKUMARSAHOO BHUBANESWAR  [TREASURER F/E/04190 9437211911  |sahoo_sk@yahoo.com
PRASHANTKUMARMISHRA BHUBANESWAR  [MEMBER F/E/01679 9437158024 | m.prasantakumar@gmail.com
RABINDRAKUMAR SAHU CUTTACK MEMBER F/E/03281 9338100727  |rabindra_135720032003@yahoo.com
PRAKASHCHANDRA NAYAK BHUBANESWAR  [MEMBER F/E/02571 9437013082  |pcnayak4050@gmail.com
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West Bengal Chapter

Name Place Designation | Membership No |Mobile No |Email ID

Sri. Biswanath Karmakar 24Parganas(N) Chairman F/E/04050 9831159744 |bkarmakar61@yahoo.co.in

Sri. Debashis Sarkar Burdwan \éiﬁzirman A/E/06262 9679999032 |dsarkar.surveyor@gmail.com
Sri. Biman Banerjee Kolkata Secretary A/E/03087 9831025744 |surveyorbiman@gmail.com

Sri. Dilip Kumar De Hooghly Treasurer A/E/00953 9830031191 |ddey81@yahoo.com

Sri. Shankar De Siliguri Member F/E/00654 srmiiees| S e AU S Sl
Sri. Chinmoy Mondal Howrah Member F/E/02604 9830860454 | chinmoy22@gmail.com

Sri. Soumen Kumar Maity Medinipur Member F/E/00930 9434007542 |survey_soumen@yahoo.com
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